
CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 200616

POPULATION AND
GEOGRAPHIC DATA

POPULATION AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

AREA POPULATION 2006*

INCORPORATED UNINCORPORATED

TOTAL
SQUARE MILES
IN STATION AREA

REGION I
Altadena Station
Crescenta Valley Station
East Los Angeles Station
Lancaster Station
Malibu/Lost Hills Station
Palmdale Station
Santa Clarita Valley Station
Temple Station

REGION II
Avalon Station
Carson Station
Century Station
Community College Bureau
Compton Station
Lennox Station
Lomita Station
Marina del Rey Station
West Hollywood Station

REGION III
Cerritos Station
Industry Station
Lakewood Station
Norwalk Station
Pico Rivera Station
San Dimas Station
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY
Transit Services Bureau

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

697,188
N/A

21,227
13,446
139,814
71,427
143,260
168,806
139,208

419,138
3,488
98,098
73,172

N/A
99,662
33,384
73,922

N/A
37,412

711,905
54,873
49,897
251,803
159,206
67,026
36,901
92,199

N/A
N/A

1,828,231

2,533.5
25.1
249.9
14.0
601.1
178.6
770.6
646.6
47.6

222.3
131.3
24.1
13.0
N/A
12.7
8.5
22.9
6.3
3.5

397.6
8.8
45.9
23.4
24.0
13.8
236.7
45.0

N/A
N/A

3,153.4

*Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction area, for an explanation.

427,736
45,190
20,458
144,661
31,135
21,798
29,832
73,294
61,368

305,892
585

22,516
133,648

N/A
24,297
95,058
3,940
25,202

646

374,242
N/A

148,219
1,762
72,819
35,163
60,249
56,030

N/A
N/A

1,107,870
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PART I CRIME
RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

SWORNPROFESSIONAL
STAFF

POPULATION
DENSITY

PER SQUARE
MILE

* As of December 1, 2006. Includes all Department Budgeted Positions for Fiscal Year 2006-2007
(excludes student professional workers and student workers).

REGION I
Altadena Station
Crescenta Valley Station
East Los Angeles Station
Lancaster Station
Malibu/Lost Hills Station
Palmdale Station
Santa Clarita Valley Station
Temple Station

REGION II
Avalon Station
Carson Station
Century Station
Community College Bureau
Compton Station
Lennox Station
Lomita Station
Marina del Rey Station
West Hollywood Station

REGION III
Cerritos Station
Industry Station
Lakewood Station
Norwalk Station
Pico Rivera Station
San Dimas Station
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY
Transit Services Bureau

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

284
5
24
40
55
31
49
37
43

321
8
30
37
97
36
42
25
14
32

280
14
48
58
40
38
38
44

104
104

7,738

1,075
55
63
143
189
120
166
168
171

1,023
14
157
224
40
154
159
82
73
120

944
54
179
235
176
93
98
109

350
350

9,474

444.02
1,800.40
166.81

11,293.36
284.39
521.98
224.62
386.37

4,213.78

3,261.49
31.02

5,004.73
15,909.23

N/A
9,760.55
15,110.82
3,400.09
4,000.32
10,873.71

2,731.76
6,235.57
4,316.25
10,836.11
9,667.71
7,405.00
410.44

3,293.98

N/A
N/A

931.03

277.30
192.52
194.07
263.87
420.30
162.62
360.50
222.39
250.18

332.86
581.88
385.36
317.43

N/A
412.72
264.24
156.69
354.73
541.02

273.60
381.06
296.14
334.35
247.09
253.45
191.97
208.66

N/A
N/A

299.51 * *


