## POPULATION AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	AREA POPU	TOTAL SQUARE MILES	
	INCORPORATED	UNINCORPORATED	IN STATION AREA
REGION I	697,188	427,736	2,533.5
Altadena Station	N/A	45,190	25.1
Crescenta Valley Station	21,227	20,458	249.9
East Los Angeles Station	13,446	144,661	14.0
Lancaster Station	139,814	31,135	601.1
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	71,427	21,798	178.6
Palmdale Station	143,260	29,832	770.6
Santa Clarita Valley Station	168,806	73,294	646.6
Temple Station	139,208	61,368	47.6
REGION II	419,138	305,892	222.3
Avalon Station	3,488	585	131.3
Carson Station	98,098	22,516	24.1
Century Station	73,172	133,648	13.0
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A
Compton Station	99,662	24,297	12.7
Lennox Station	33,384	95,058	8.5
Lomita Station	73,922	3,940	22.9
Marina del Rey Station	N/A	25,202	6.3
West Hollywood Station	37,412	646	3.5
REGION III	711,905	374,242	397.6
Cerritos Station	54,873	N/A	8.8
Industry Station	49,897	148,219	45.9
Lakewood Station	251,803	1,762	23.4
Norwalk Station	159,206	72,819	24.0
Pico Rivera Station	67,026	35,163	13.8
San Dimas Station	36,901	60,249	236.7
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	92,199	56,030	45.0
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURIT	Y N/A	N/A	N/A
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	1,828,231	1,107,870	3,153.4

<sup>\*</sup>Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction area, for an explanation.

## POPULATION AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	POPULATION DENSITY PER SQUARE MILE	PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION	PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT	
			PROFESSIONAL STAFF	SWORN
REGION I	444.02	277.30	284	1,075
Altadena Station	1,800.40	192.52	5	55
Crescenta Valley Station	166.81	194.07	24	63
East Los Angeles Station	11,293.36	263.87	40	143
Lancaster Station	284.39	420.30	55	189
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	521.98	162.62	31	120
Palmdale Station	224.62	360.50	49	166
Santa Clarita Valley Station	386.37	222.39	37	168
Temple Station	4,213.78	250.18	43	171
REGION II	3,261.49	332.86	321	1,023
Avalon Station	31.02	581.88	8	14
Carson Station	5,004.73	385.36	30	157
Century Station	15,909.23	317.43	37	224
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	97	40
Compton Station	9,760.55	412.72	36	154
Lennox Station	15,110.82	264.24	42	159
Lomita Station	3,400.09	156.69	25	82
Marina del Rey Station	4,000.32	354.73	14	73
West Hollywood Station	10,873.71	541.02	32	120
REGION III	2,731.76	273.60	280	944
Cerritos Station	6,235.57	381.06	14	54
Industry Station	4,316.25	296.14	48	179
Lakewood Station	10,836.11	334.35	58	235
Norwalk Station	9,667.71	247.09	40	176
Pico Rivera Station	7,405.00	253.45	38	93
San Dimas Station	410.44	191.97	38	98
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	3,293.98	208.66	44	109
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY N/A		N/A	104	350
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	104	350
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	931.03	299.51	7,738*	9,474*

<sup>\*</sup> As of December 1, 2006. Includes all Department Budgeted Positions for Fiscal Year 2006-2007 (excludes student professional workers and student workers).